Program on E-Visit to SEBI

JULY 29, 2020.
Timing:11.00 am to 12.30 pm

Department of Commerce & Business Management, Integral University,
Lucknow in association with Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI)
organises E- Visit to SEBI on 29" July, 2020.

Program Objectives:

E-Visit to SEBI is beneficial for all students of the Department of Commerce and
Business Management as it will provide valuable insights into the functions and role
of the regulatory body. During the visit students will be informed about various
Investment avenues and financial planning. The visit will explain about the
functioning of Stock Exchanges and will also help students to explore career options
in SEBI.

Topics to be covered during SEBI Visit:

1. SEBI: Functions, rules and regulations
2 Investment avenues and its pros and cons
3.  Working of Stock Exchanges i
4. Financial Planning
Speakers:
1. Prof A.K Saxena, Dean, Faculty of Commerce & Management, Integral
University

2. Mr. Atul Agarwal, DGM, SEBI
3. Ms. Supriya Kabra, AGM, SEBI
4,  Dr.Syed Shahid Mazhar, Head, DCBM, Integral University (Coordinator)

The Program details are :
Webex Meeting ID: 166 730 1732 ; Password: 1234
Registration Link: https://forms.gle/aW5LaNPsT4SK6z3V8
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Department of Commerce & Business Management
Faculty of Commerce and Management

Iutegral University

Guest Lecture on “F- Visit to SEBI”

Date: 29 July 2020

S.No. | NameofParticipants  [Emailio | Affilation
1 Abhishek Tiwari | aaabhi@studentiulac.in | Integral university
2 [ ARtab Alam_ aftabs@iulacin | Integral university
3| Akanksha Verma _akankshva@student.iulac.in__| Integral University
4 [ Aman Singh Singman@studentiulacin | Integral University
> | Ankit Kumar Yadav ankityadav3102001@gmail.com | Integral university_
6 Arpit Kumar Singh arpitkr@student.iulacin | Integral University
® 7| Aryan yadav Aryanyf@studentiulacin | Integral university
8 | Asra Afreen afreenas@student iulac.in____| Integral unversity lucknow
3 | Ayushirao ayushir@studentiulac.in_____ | Integral university
10 Ayushmaan Kumar ayutiwari@student.iul.ac.in Integral
11 Deepti singh Sdeeptid24@gmail.com Integral university
12 Dharmendra Maurya dharme@student.iul.ac.in Integral University ,Lucknow
13 Dharmendra Maurya dharme@student.iul.ac.in Integral University, Lucknow
14 Dr. Rizwana Atiq rizwana@iul.ac.in Integral university
15 Dr. Syed Afzal Ahmad safzal@iul.ac.in Integral University
16 Dr.Rizwana Atiq rizwana@iul.ac.in Integral university
17 Eqra khan eqrakhan@student.iul.ac.in Integral university
18 Falah Jameel falahiul@student.iul.ac.in Integral University
19 Farah khan Farhakhan@student.iul.ac.in Integral university
20 Farheen Siddiqui farheensiddiqui711@gmail.com | University of Allahabad
21 FOUZIA FATIMA fouziafatima9986@gmail.com M.com passout
. 22 Hafsa Fatima hafsabba@iul.ac.in Integral University
23 Hassan Ahmad kidwai Hassanakb@student.iul.ac.in INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY
24 Krishangi Pandey krishangi@iul.ac.in Integral University
25 Laiba Izhar laibai@student.iul.ac.in Integral University
26 Laiba Izhar laibai@student.iul.ac.in Integral University
27 Maimoona Khalid Khan maimunakhan@gmail.com Integral University
28 | Mznvi Mittal manvim@student.iul.ac.in Integral University
29 Mariya farooqui mariyafar@student.iul.ac in Integral university
30 Maryam fatima Maryamf@student.iul.ac.in Integral university
31 Masuma Khatun Masumak@student.iul.ac.in Integral university
32 Mawzamba Sagesse victoire Mawambasagesse@gmail.com | INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY
33 Mohammad Mansoorul Hasan | mansoorul@student.iul.ac.in Integral University
34 Mohammad Sameer Siddiqui | samirsid@student.iul.ac.in Integral University
35 Mohammad shaad raza khan | Msrk@student.iul.ac.in Integral University Lucknow
36 Mohd huzaifa Huzaifamohd232@gmail.com Integral university
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37 Mohd Shoaib Beg shoaibbeg59@gmail.com Integral univesity

38 Mohd Suhail mohammedd@student.iul.ac.in_| Integral University

39 Mohd. Nabeel Ashraf nabeel.ashraf2001@gmail.com Integral University

40 Mukul Verma Swarnkar Mukulverm@student.iul.ac.in INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY

41 Nabia Mannan nabial@student.iul.ac.in Integral University

42 Nashra kausar nkausar@student.iul.ac.in Integral University

43 | Paritoshpandey rp544495@gmail.com Integral University

44 Pinki giri pinkigiri@student.iul.ac.in Integral University Lucknow

45 Prakhar verma prakharvii@gmail.com intergral university

46 Priya Shukla spriva@student.iul.ac.in Integral University

47 Priyanjali sharma priyanjal@student.iul.ac.in Integral University

48 Ramsha Khan ramshabco@student.iul.ac.in INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY

49 Ramsha Shamim Ramshasha@student.iul.ac.in Integral University

50 Rashid Ali Ansari pardhanra@student.iul.ac.in Student, Integral University Lucknow
51 Rehan fazal rehanfaz@student.iul.ac.in Student, Integral University Lucknow
52 Rehan fazal rehanfaz@student.iul.ac.in INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY

b3 Reyaz Hassan Reyazh@student.iul.ac.in BCOM HONS

54 REYAZ HASSAN reyazh@student.iul.ac.in Integral University

55 Richa Maurya richamaurya14@rediffmail.com | Integral University

56 Rishika Awasthi Rishika Integral university

57 SACHIN DEVANAND SINGH | Sachinbba@student.iul.ac.in Student

58 Saima Firoz Saimaf@student.iul.ac.in Student, Integral University Lucknow
58 SAJID SIDDIQUE siddsajid@student.iul.ac.in Integral University Lucknow

60 Salma Mahtab salmam@student.iul.ac.in INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY

61 SALMAN HAIDER salmanbba@student.iul.ac.in Integral University

62 Samreen Khan samreenk@student.iul.ac.in Integral University

63 SANIA KHAN khsania@student.iul.ac.in Intergal university




